
CASPER Lodge Mailing Address 108 E 7th St Casper Wy 82601 Lodge Phone:
Email address elkslodge1353@gmail.com 307-234-4839
Web site if any

Title Name Address, City, State, Zip Phone # Spouse Email
Exalted Ruler Charles Degroot 5100 Antelope Dr, Bar Nunn Wy  82601 307-670-1078 Wendy cdegroot316@gmail.com
Leading Knight Joshua Soper 811 W 19th St, Casper Wy 82601 307-259-3858 soper_69@hotmail.com
Loyal Knight Amanda Brideau 811 W 19th St, Casper Wy 82601 307-797-8557 abrideau22@gmail.com
Lecturing Knight Peaches Lynch 3469 Applegate Dr, Casper Wy 82604 307-262-3640 Peaches.Lynch@ExpressPros.com
Secretary Robert Neibauer 12456 Justin Ln, Evansville Wy 82636 406-425-0325 Lori robneibauer@aol.com
Treasurer Mary Pearson 2377 Melodi Ln,  Casper Wy  82601 307-259-0780 Linn mapekod@msn.com
Esquire Jordan Allender 443 S. Kimball, Casper Wy 82601 307-797-4525 jallender46@gmail.com
Inner Guard
Tiler Westley Stull 1624 Sycamore St, Casper Wyu 82604 307-262-0776 JoAnn wstull9620@aol.com
Chaplain Joseph Porambo 3296 Salt Creek Hwy, Casper Wy 82601 307-377-0470 Tammy papajoe192@yahoo.com
5 Year Trustee Allan Black 3018 E 11th St, Casper Wy 82609 307-234-8777 Doris
4 Year Trustee Chad Fagot 2230 Trojan Dr, Casper Wy 82609 307-277-9437 Kandice chadm89@outlook.com
3 Year Trustee Harold Morrow 531 Long Ln, Casper Wy 82601 307-267-6453 harry1morrow2@hotmail.com
2 Year Trustee Nathan Soper PO Box 966, Mills Wy 82644 307-262-2783 nanas8779@gmail.com
1 Year Trustee Daniel Dornbier 2125 Buffalo St, Casper Wy 82604 307-554-0418 Kelly dornbier.d@gmail.com

Auditing & Accounting Mary Jane Patterson 2312 Linda Vista Dr, Casper Wy 82609 307-262-3725 mjpatterson51@hotmail.com
Activities Nathan Soper P.O. Box 966, Mills Wy 82644 307-262-2783 nanas8779@gmail.com
Community Projects & Activities Nathan Soper PO Box 966, Mills Wy 82644 307-262-2783 nanas8779@gmail.com
Youth Activities Nathan Soper PO Box 966, Mills Wy 82644 307-262-2783 nanas8779@gmail.com
Hoop Shoot Tyler Simons 1321 Derington Ave, Casper Wy 82609 307-321-0179 tyler.0179@gmail.com
Soccer Shoot Tyler Simons 1321 Derington Ave, Casper Wy 82609 307-321-0179 tyler.0179@gmail.com
Drug Awareness
Fraternal Wendy Degroot 5100 Antelope Dr, Bar Nunn Wy  82601 307-670-1078 Chuck wendegroot@yahoo.com
Americanism Joseph Porambo 3296 Salt Creek Hwy, Casper Wy 82601 307-377-0470 Tammy papajoe192@yahoo.com
National Foundation (ENF) JoAnn Stull 1624 Sycamore St, Casper Wyu 82604 307-577-3535 Wes joannstull@aol.com
Membership Peaches Lynch 3469 Applegate Dr, Casper Wy 82604 307-262-3640 Peaches.Lynch@ExpressPros.com
Lodge Activities Nathan Soper P.O. Box 966, Mills Wy 82644 307-262-2783 nanas8779@gmail.com
Veteran's Service Joe Porambo 3296 Salt Creek Hwy, Casper Wy 82601 307-377-0470 Tammy papajoe192@yahoo.com
Accident Prevention Nathan Soper P.O. Box 966, Mills Wy 82644 307-262-2783 nanas8779@gmail.com
PER Association Nathan Soper P.O. Box 966, Mills Wy 82644 307-262-2783 nanas8779@gmail.com
Public Relations 
Ritual Josh Soper 811 W 19th St, Casper Wy 82601 307-259-3858 soper_69@hotmail.com
Government Relations
State Major Project, Youth Wendy Degroot 5100 Antelope Dr, Bar Nunn Wy  82601 307-670-1078 Chuck wendegroot@yahoo.com
Scholarships
Officer Training
W.E.S.T.
Publication
Law Enforcement Officer
Web Site Administrator
Bar Manager Lori Neibauer 12456 Justin Ln, Evansville Wy 82636 307-267-5502

Lodge Meeting Nights and Times  2nd & 4th Tuesday @ 7:00


